
11 Mar 2023, Start: 15:05

Sr. Horse Rider

1 922 KRISTAL DELLY'AUREA DRAGONDA Sara Vahab BAYAT 0

2 093 COURONNE DE LALOENA Ahmed Jassim AL SUWAIDI 0

3 981 HARVEY D Abdulrahman abdulla AL ALI 0

4 972 CLINTESS 2 Jassim Bin Mohammed AL THANI 0

5 986 JACQUARD V/H WILGENBOS Nasser Jassim AL SUWAIDI 0

6 975 FIRENZE Abdulla Saleh AL OBAIDLY 0

7 099 SANDOR Fahad Bin Jassim AL THANI 0

8 985 IVANHOE Abdulla Khalid AL JULANDANI 0

9 980 HARVARD Zayed HASNAH 0

10 993 UBOR Salma Mohamed KAMHAWI 0

11 963 WADI RUM D D H Mariam Abdulkarim ABED 0

12 891 GODETTE Tameem Ibrahim AL HOR 0

13 896 GRIETJE W.S Abdulla Bin Tamim AL THANI 0

14 697 ANYWAY II Abdulaziz Soud AL MUTAWA 0

15 131 HENRICO Ali Abdulla AL MUHANNADI 0

16 991 T.B.S QUEENS LOGIC Iman Arbuckle SAOUD 0

17 971 CARFUL-LOMA Mohammed Saeed AL EIDA 0

18 982 HEROS Dana Omar AL EMADI 0

The 11th Longines Hathab Tours 2022/2023

FEI PPS # / Owner / Breed / COB / Sex / YOB / Color / Sire X Dame

528003201304551 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / G / 2013 / BAY / -

Start List

CSN Al Shaqab (QAT) 10 - 11 Mar 2023

Show

Nr

105LM30 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / G / 2010 / BAY / -

Remarks

143916 / Ibrahim Ali AL BAKER / - / - / M / - / CH / -

056-022-000275088 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / M / 2009 / BR / -

105YF36 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / S / 2012 / CH / EMPIRE VAN DE HEFFINCK X  DIOSA 8

528003201200674 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / G / 2012 / CH / -

107IU82 / Shk. Mohammed Bin Jassim AL THANI / HANN / GER / M / 2010 / GREY / CLINTON I X WENTORIA

528019090005146 / Shk. Fahad Bin Jassim AL THANI / WP / - / G / 2006 / CH / -

105VZ19 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / BWP / BEL / G / 2009 / CH / -

QAT40104  / Qatar Equestrian Federation / BWP / BEL / G / 1997 / BAY / GOTTWALD X IONA V/D NIEUWENDAM

103MB15 / Qatar Equestrian Federation / KWPN / NED / S / 2003 / BAY / Celano X Gamine

528003201102642 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / M / 2011 / - / -

528003000033203 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / M / 2013 / BR / -

103LM35 / LUSAIL B.V / KWPN / NED / G / 2005 / BAY / NO LIMIT X LIBERTE

105NF26 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / BWP / BEL / G / 2007 / BAY / -

M3372004000026768 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / M / 2011 / GREY / -

528003000711191 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / G / 2007 / DBAY / INDOCTRO X PELOMA

528003201200314 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / G / 2012 / CH / ZIROCCO BLUE XSIKINESTA/ SILVIO II

Comp. (5) Future riders class | Table A, Two phases, Art. 274.1.5.3 | Max. 90 cm
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19 915 JOLY'S ARNO Ibrahim Mohamed AL ZEYARA 0

20 974 FANTA - SPARTA Mohammed Abdulla AL KHULAIFI 0

21 978 GIN TONIC VAN DE KRANENBURG Noora Faisal AL NASR 0

22 885 GALICIA FORTUNA Samra AL MARRI 0

23 967 ANIMO'S BOY VAN DE DENNEHOEVE Barzan Azzam SALEH 0

24 987 JALIENY DIAMANT Z Abdulaziz Saoud AL FAKHROO 0

25 399 JUST SPECIAL PL Z Hamad Rashid AL KAABI 0

26 884 GALADRIEL DREAM Sultan Mahrous Hassan DALOUL 0

27 990 SANDRO GIRL Ghada Thani AL SUWAIDI 0

28 989 MISS SERENA Ahmed Jassim AL SUWAIDI 0

29 725 COCO CHANEL SB Jassim Bin Mohammed AL THANI 0

30 975 FIRENZE Saqer AL MUFTAH 0

31 954 TEQUILA SUNRISE Abdulaziz Bin Jassim AL THANI 0

32 985 IVANHOE Ibrahim Khalid AL KUWARI 0

33 923 KROAAT VAN ORCHID'S Abdulla Khalid AL JULANDANI 0

34 738 DIADEME DE B'NEVILLE Saoud Ahmed AL BOININ 0

35 930 MARZOUQ Salma Mohamed KAMHAWI 0

36 740 DON-DIEGO Mariam Abdulkarim ABED 0

37 981 HARVEY D Alia Raed ALFADDEH 0

38 702 BCO COME ON BOY Z Mohammed Eisa AL BUKHARI 0

39 980 HARVARD Jabor Saad ALJABOR 0

40 991 T.B.S QUEENS LOGIC Ali Abdulla AL MUHANNADI 0

F-03-0104-BNF / Qatar Equestrian Federation / - / - / - / - / - / -

105LM51 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / M / 2010 / CH / -

104FU11 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / BWP / BEL / G / 2006 / BAY / Argentinus X Carrera vd Kranenburg

104ZJ18 / Sara Ali AL DOSARI / BWP / BEL / M / 2006 / CH / Vancouver D'Auvray X Sondora Van 'T Heike

QAT40234 / Qatar Equestrian Federation / BWP / BEL / G / 2000 / BAY / ANIMO X TATIANA D

105VZ29 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / ZANG / BEL / G / 2006 / Oth / -

107GV95  / 10201561 - Josephine SCHEEPERS-VAN DIJK / ZANG / BEL / G / 2016 / DBAY / JAMAL VD HEFFINCK X FEVILLE

103UX47 / Qatar Equestrian Federation / HANN / GER / M / 2004 / CH / GRABENSEE X FINE

104SZ29 / Mohammed Dhafi AL MARRI / OLDBG  / GER / M / 2009 / CH / SANDRO BOY X  FORTUNA

528018020062339 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / NED / M / 2006 / BAY / -

103NS22 / METTE GASMANN / Quarter x Araber / SWZ  / M / 2004 / BAY / -

105LM30 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / G / 2010 / BAY / -

DE498982965901 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / NED / G / 2001 / GREY / -

528003201304551 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / G / 2013 / BAY / -

528008120006112 / Shk. Jassim Bin Hamad AL THANI / - / - / G / 2012 / BAY / -

106HC82 / Saoud Ahmed AL BOININ / SF / FRA / G / 2013 / GREY / PRESIDENT X ONDE DE B'NEVILLE

16710086M / Amal Abdelkawy / - / - / S / 2016 / BAY / -

528003000808584 / Noor Al-Suwaidi / KWPN / NED / G / 2008 / BAY / EUROCOMMERCE WASHINGTON X ZIFRADIN

528003201200674 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / G / 2012 / CH / -

104UT40 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / ZANG / BEL / G / 2009 / BAY / CANDILO Z X IRMA LA DOUCE

105YF36 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / S / 2012 / CH / EMPIRE VAN DE HEFFINCK X  DIOSA 8

M3372004000026768 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / M / 2011 / GREY / -
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41 984 INZAGHI VAN MOLENHEIDE Fajer Nassir AL MUTLAQ 0

42 982 HEROS Lulya Amer Ahmad ABBAS 0

43 971 CARFUL-LOMA Fahad Hamad AL KHANJI 0

44 974 FANTA - SPARTA Fahad Bin Jassim AL THANI 0

45 967 ANIMO'S BOY VAN DE DENNEHOEVE Ghanim Abdulla AL THANI 0

46 901 HERO PENOTTI Khalifa Bin Jassim AL THANI 0

47 977 GI MOLGA Majed Jamaan AL ALI 0

48 987 JALIENY DIAMANT Z Hamad Jamal AL HAJRI 0

49 888 GEALE Jassim Bin Mohammed AL THANI 0

50 131 HENRICO Ibrahim Khalid AL KUWARI 0

51 978 GIN TONIC VAN DE KRANENBURG Hussein SADEK 0

52 938 NEXT OFF Z Abdulla Saleh ALYAFEI OJ

53 988 KHOWR AL UDAYD Hamad Ali AL ATTIYAH OJ

54 983 INA Haya Khalid AL HITMI OJ

55 949 SANTA CRUZ P.H.Z Jassim Ali AL YOUSUF OJ

56 903 IGGY POP Jassim Mohammed Al Fahd AL KUWARI OJ

106GL73 / Maryam Nassir AL MUTLAQ / BWP / NED / G / 2008 / BAY /  SIERAPPEL X WHOOPI

528003201200314 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / G / 2012 / CH / ZIROCCO BLUE XSIKINESTA/ SILVIO II

528003000711191 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / G / 2007 / DBAY / INDOCTRO X PELOMA

105LM51 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / M / 2010 / CH / -

QAT40234 / Qatar Equestrian Federation / BWP / BEL / G / 2000 / BAY / ANIMO X TATIANA D

528008120073512 / Aljassimya Farm  / - / - / G / 2012 / BROWN / -

DE42100236405 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / KWPN / NED / - / 2011 / - / -

105VZ29 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / ZANG / BEL / G / 2006 / Oth / -

056-022-000263904 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / - / - / - / - / - / -

105NF26 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / BWP / BEL / G / 2007 / BAY / -

104FU11 / AL SHAQAB (Member of Qatar Foundation) / BWP / BEL / G / 2006 / BAY / Argentinus X Carrera vd Kranenburg

056015Z55640514 / QATAR ARMED FORCES / ZANG / - / G / 2014 / BBR / NUMERO UNO X ODILE

DE 418184013617 / QATAR ARMED FORCES / - / - / S / 2017 / - / -

528003201303301 / Haya Khalid AL HITMI / KWPN / NED / M / 2013 / BAY / -

106GQ97 / Jassim Ali Al Yousuf / ZANG / NED / G / 2012 / BAY / SHOUPPYDAM DES HORTS X ZARA

52800320130716 / NOOR KHALIL AL JOFAIRI / - / BEL / S / 2013 / BAY / -
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